Stewards Log No.

-
Las Vegas Motor Speedway | Al g d Z & T
Pirelli GT4 America SprintX & West ark :
PRACTICE SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION
Feeis
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR/ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 0 Bl P L e oM Wémece AT 1:42.302 16 21 142.30
B AT o T e e BRSO S Porsche718CaymanCSMR  1.42308 14 23 0006 0006 142.29
3 47 PoAm 2 33‘?;5%3&,,, / Jason HART (USA) FomEiR T3 Caman RN 1:42.421 17 19 0113  0.113 142,14
4 2 mnm 1 ﬁ:ii?gﬁgm (USA) / Jason BELL (USA) Porsche 715 Cayman CS MR 1:42.434 21 23 0.132  0.013 142.12
5 21 PoAm 3 EZAZS ?ﬁﬁ;ﬁffiﬂ: FOLEY (USA) Hommatm 116 Cayman G5 MR 1:42.464 4 23 0.162  0.030 142.08
& 10 FmAm G e N B M4 GT4 142606 3 17 0304 0142 141.88
7 B BoAm B e e e SRl 1:42754 21 24 0452 0.148 14168
A 35 memt B i e 1:42979 8 14 0677 0225 14137
*R PR ... —— SIS 1:43135 6 25 0833 0156 14115
10 91 wAm ! 53?:;?;‘,9“5‘, FieRoN SN g 1:43.245 24 25 0943 0110 141.00
17 2% bodm 7ol T — BN GRS 1:43.354 23 24 1052 0109 140.85
B B v Fo e G S 5 RIS 143375 11 20 1073 0021 140.83
13 67 WAm 2 If\,i l’;‘;{,‘: if;;iﬁ";‘;:’s BELLOMO (USA) Pomche ECmn CR IR 1:43.432 4 25 1.130 0.057 140.75
14 28" wonsn 4 s (USA) / Harry GOTTSACKER (USA) e 1:43.470 4 23 1168 0038 140.70
15 47 W O i RAPEROORT PorscheT1BCaymanCSMR 143486 12 22 1182 0014 14068
16 69 Am 2 i?j,’f‘;‘:ﬁmoii;’}'&,., 1 John TECCE (USy Porsche718CaymanCSMR 4435616 4 25 1214 0032 140.63
17 W goons 5 A ey i TRHLESUISKy Audi RELWS GT4 1:43677 3 23 1375 0161 140.42
16 88 B 3 e Lt Anoty LAZZARDUS Weroeser- NG ALY 1:44133 21 23 1831 0456 139.80
10 15 wosrn © ol Wi e SRR Ginetia G35 1145854 20 23 ass2 1721 13753
20 BT Wi e e IR ranos fomezann G 1:45879 4 o 3577 0025 137.50
No. 28, 82 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 4.044 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 09:40 Flag 10:25 End: 10:29
Clerk Of Course 7 Timekeeper :

ks

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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